Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Mar-18
300,079
151,023
149,056
2,667,538
3,661,998
0

40,139

2,238
11,194
5,405
4,081
838
870

Mar-17
282,671
142,669
140,002

2,635,954
3,882,548
27,092
57,205
2,165
10,864
5,096
4,057

596

1,115

% Change
6%
6%
6%
1%
-6%

-100%
-30%
3%
3%
6%
1%
41%
-22%

YTD 2018
839,082
422,395
416,687

7,538,312
10,340,415
0

193,678
6,363
31,814
15,122
11,409
2,601
2,682

YTD 2017
760,840
385,186
375,654

7,280,833
10,779,743
27,093
184,874
5,975
27,596
12,023
11,436
1,680
2,457

% Change
10%
10%
11%
4%
-4%

-100%
5%
6%

15%

26%
0%

55%
9%
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