	Mar-18	Mar-17	% Change	YTD 2018	YTD 2017	% Change
Total Passengers	300,079	282,671	6%	839,082	760,840	10%
Enplaned Passengers	151,023	142,669	6%	422,395	385,186	10%
Deplaned Passengers	149,056	140,002	6%	416,687	375,654	11%
Freight On	2,667,538	2,635,954	1%	7,538,312	7,280,833	4%
Freight Off	3,661,998	3,882,548	-6%	10,340,415	10,779,743	-4%
Mail On	0	27,092	-100%	0	27,093	-100%
Mail Off	40,139	57,205	-30%	193,678	184,874	5%
Landings	2,238	2,165	3%	6,363	5,975	6%
Tower Operations	11,194	10,864	3%	31,814	27,596	15%
General Aviation Operations	5,405	5,096	6%	15,122	12,023	26%
Itinerant Airline	4,081	4,057	1%	11,409	11,436	0%
Air Taxi Operations	838	596	41%	2,601	1,680	55%
Military Operations	870	1,115	-22%	2,682	2,457	9%